1481-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DTM300-D Series
Features
 Meets DOE Level VI Effi ciency
 Medical & ITE Certifi cations
 Class I & II Inputs
 < 0.5W Off-load Power Draw
 Meets IEC60601-1-2 Ed4; 2014

 Altitude  m 5,000m maximum
 Weight (Typ)  g 1570g
 Size (WxLxH)  in (mm) 4.4 x 8.75 x 1.77” (112 x 222 x 45mm)
 Cable Length  mm 800mm
 AC Input Connector  - Class I: IEC 320-C14 (3 prong); Class II: IEC 320-C18 (2 prong)
 Output Connector  - See Output Connector on page 2
 Warranty  yrs Three Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
1491-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A3: Jan 2017
DTM300-D Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dt-c-series.htm
 Output Maximum Maximum Regulation  Effi ciency
 Model (V) Output (A) Power (W) (mV) Ripple/Noise  Level  Class
DTM300PW-120D1  12V  25A  300W  240mV  ±5%  VI  I
 DTM300PW-190D1  19V  15.79A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  I
 DTM300PW-240D1  24V  12.5A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  I
 DTM300PW-280D1  28V  10.71A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  I
 DTM300PW-480D1  48V  6.25A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI I
 DTM300PW-540D1  54V  5.56A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  I
 DTM300PW-120D2  12V  25A  300W  240mV  ±5%  VI  II
 DTM300PW-190D2  19V  15.79A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  II
 DTM300PW-240D2  24V  12.5A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  II
 DTM300PW-280D2  28V  10.71A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  II
 DTM300PW-480D2  48V  6.25A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  II
 DTM300PW-540D2  54V  5.56A  300W  300mV  ±5%  VI  II
Model Selector
Outline Drawing
 Matching connectors
 DC Output Connector